



RFX Number

1000001308

RFX Name

Overhead Line Fittings

Opening Date

08.04.2025

			STELEC KENYA LIMITED			LOMAS & LOMAS LTD		
Description	Product Num	RFX Quantity	Submitted Quantity	Unit Price	Value	Submitted Quantity	Unit Price	Value
Lot 1; Nairobi Mombasa Road Store								
Earth Slat PVC	1001103	9,764.00	9,764.00	341.09	3,330,402.76	9,764.00	125.28	1,223,233.92
Adaptor Socket Tongue, Double Hole	1001110	76	76	1,204.31	91,527.56	76	730.8	55,540.80
Connector P.G Clamp 75mm2-150mm2	1001115	560	560	1,082.28	606,076.80	560	835.2	467,712.00
Clamp Dead End 75mm2-150mm2	1001126	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,530.65	7,085,820.00	2,800.00	1,879.20	5,261,760.00
Copper Earth Rod 5'x1/2" c/w clamp	1001120	17,500.00	17,500.00	2,491.64	43,603,700.00	17,500.00	1,357.20	23,751,000.00
Connector Line Tap 50mm2 (AL)	1001122	35,000.00	35,000.00	264.07	9,242,450.00	35,000.00	135.72	4,750,200.00
Lot 2; Kisumu Kibos Road Store								
Earth Slat PVC	1001103	9,764.00	9,764.00	341.09	3,330,402.76	9,764.00	125.28	1,223,233.92
Adaptor Socket Tongue, Double Hole	1001110	76	76	1,204.31	91,527.56	76	730.8	55,540.80
Connector P.G Clamp 75mm2-150mm2	1001115	560	560	1,082.28	606,076.80	560	835.2	467,712.00
Clamp Dead End 75mm2-150mm2	1001126	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,530.65	7,085,820.00	2,800.00	1,879.20	5,261,760.00
Copper Earth Rod 5'x1/2" c/w clamp	1001120	17,500.00	17,500.00	2,491.64	43,603,700.00	17,500.00	1,357.20	23,751,000.00
Connector Line Tap 50mm2 (AL)	1001122	35,000.00	35,000.00	264.07	9,242,450.00	35,000.00	135.72	4,750,200.00
Lot 3; Mombasa Mariakani Store								
Earth Slat PVC	1001103	4,184.00	4,184.00	341.09	1,427,120.56	4,184.00	125.28	524,171.52
Adaptor Socket Tongue, Double Hole	1001110	32	32	1,204.31	38,537.92	32	730.8	23,385.60
Connector P.G Clamp 75mm2-150mm2	1001115	240	240	1,082.28	259,747.20	240	835.2	200,448.00
Clamp Dead End 75mm2-150mm2	1001126	1,200.00	1,200.00	2,530.65	3,036,780.00	1,200.00	1,879.20	2,255,040.00
Copper Earth Rod 5'x1/2" c/w clamp	1001120	7,500.00	7,500.00	2,491.64	18,687,300.00	7,500.00	1,357.20	10,179,000.00
Connector Line Tap 50mm2 (AL)	1001122	15,000.00	15,000.00	264.07	3,961,050.00	15,000.00	135.72	2,035,800.00
Lot 4; Nyeri Mweiga Store								
Earth Slat PVC	1001103	4,184.00	4,184.00	341.09	1,427,120.56	4,184.00	125.28	524,171.52
Adaptor Socket Tongue, Double Hole	1001110	32	32	1,204.31	38,537.92	32	730.8	23,385.60
Connector P.G Clamp 75mm2-150mm2	1001115	240	240	1,082.28	259,747.20	240	835.2	200,448.00
Clamp Dead End 75mm2-150mm2	1001126	1,200.00	1,200.00	2,530.65	3,036,780.00	1,200.00	1,879.20	2,255,040.00
Copper Earth Rod 5'x1/2" c/w clamp	1001120	7,500.00	7,500.00	2,491.64	18,687,300.00	7,500.00	1,357.20	10,179,000.00
Connector Line Tap 50mm2 (AL)	1001122	15,000.00	15,000.00	264.07	3,961,050.00	15,000.00	135.72	2,035,800.00

			ZEELANI CONTRACTORS LIMITED			DIRECT FLINT KE LTD		
Description	Product Num	RFx Quantity	Submitted Quantity	Unit Price	Value	Submitted Quantity	Unit Price	Value
Lot 1; Nairobi Mombasa Road Store								
Earth Slat PVC	1001103	9,764.00	9,764.00	0.01	97.64	9,764.00	0.01	97.64
Adaptor Socket Tongue, Double Hole	1001110	76	76	0.01	0.76	76	0.01	0.76
Connector P.G Clamp 75mm2-150mm2	1001115	560	560	0.01	5.6	560	0.01	5.6
Clamp Dead End 75mm2-150mm2	1001126	2,800.00	2,800.00	0.01	28	2,800.00	0.01	28
Copper Earth Rod 5'x1/2" c/w clamp	1001120	17,500.00	17,500.00	2,262.59	39,595,325.00	17,500.00	2,263.17	39,605,475.00
Connector Line Tap 50mm2 (AL)	1001122	35,000.00	35,000.00	0.01	350	35,000.00	0.01	350
Lot 2; Kisumu Kibos Road Store								
Earth Slat PVC	1001103	9,764.00	9,764.00	0.01	97.64	9,764.00	0.01	97.64
Adaptor Socket Tongue, Double Hole	1001110	76	76	0.01	0.76	76	0.01	0.76
Connector P.G Clamp 75mm2-150mm2	1001115	560	560	0.01	5.6	560	0.01	5.6
Clamp Dead End 75mm2-150mm2	1001126	2,800.00	2,800.00	0.01	28	2,800.00	0.01	28
Copper Earth Rod 5'x1/2" c/w clamp	1001120	17,500.00	17,500.00	2,262.59	39,595,325.00	17,500.00	2,263.17	39,605,475.00
Connector Line Tap 50mm2 (AL)	1001122	35,000.00	35,000.00	0.01	350	35,000.00	0.01	350
Lot 3; Mombasa Mariakani Store								
Earth Slat PVC	1001103	4,184.00	4,184.00	0.01	41.84	4,184.00	0.01	41.84
Adaptor Socket Tongue, Double Hole	1001110	32	32	0.01	0.32	32	0.01	0.32
Connector P.G Clamp 75mm2-150mm2	1001115	240	240	0.01	2.4	240	0.01	2.4
Clamp Dead End 75mm2-150mm2	1001126	1,200.00	1,200.00	0.01	12	1,200.00	0.01	12
Copper Earth Rod 5'x1/2" c/w clamp	1001120	7,500.00	7,500.00	2,262.59	16,969,425.00	7,500.00	2,263.17	16,973,775.00
Connector Line Tap 50mm2 (AL)	1001122	15,000.00	15,000.00	0.01	150	15,000.00	0.01	150
Lot 4; Nyeri Mweiga Store								
Earth Slat PVC	1001103	4,184.00	4,184.00	0.01	41.84	4,184.00	0.01	41.84
Adaptor Socket Tongue, Double Hole	1001110	32	32	0.01	0.32	32	0.01	0.32
Connector P.G Clamp 75mm2-150mm2	1001115	240	240	0.01	2.4	240	0.01	2.4
Clamp Dead End 75mm2-150mm2	1001126	1,200.00	1,200.00	0.01	12	1,200.00	0.01	12
Copper Earth Rod 5'x1/2" c/w clamp	1001120	7,500.00	7,500.00	2,262.59	16,969,425.00	7,500.00	2,263.17	16,973,775.00
Connector Line Tap 50mm2 (AL)	1001122	15,000.00	15,000.00	0.01	150	15,000.00	0.01	150

			MOLTEN VENTURES LIMITED			VENKAT SOLUTIONS LIMITED		
Description	Product Num	RFx Quantity	Submitted Quantity	Unit Price	Value	Submitted Quantity	Unit Price	Value
Lot 1; Nairobi Mombasa Road Store								
Earth Slat PVC	1001103	9,764.00	9,764.00	338	3,300,232.00	9,764.00	339	3,309,996.00
Adaptor Socket Tongue, Double Hole	1001110	76	76	1,305.00	99,180.00	76	1,304.00	99,104.00
Connector P.G Clamp 75mm2-150mm2	1001115	560	560	1,080.00	604,800.00	560	1,081.00	605,360.00
Clamp Dead End 75mm2-150mm2	1001126	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,502.00	7,005,600.00	2,800.00	2,501.00	7,002,800.00
Copper Earth Rod 5'x1/2" c/w clamp	1001120	17,500.00	17,500.00	2,480.00	43,400,000.00	17,500.00	2,470.00	43,225,000.00
Connector Line Tap 50mm2 (AL)	1001122	35,000.00	35,000.00	270	9,450,000.00	35,000.00	269	9,415,000.00
Lot 2; Kisumu Kibos Road Store								
Earth Slat PVC	1001103	9,764.00	9,764.00	338	3,300,232.00	9,764.00	339	3,309,996.00
Adaptor Socket Tongue, Double Hole	1001110	76	76	1,305.00	99,180.00	76	1,304.00	99,104.00
Connector P.G Clamp 75mm2-150mm2	1001115	560	560	1,080.00	604,800.00	560	1,081.00	605,360.00
Clamp Dead End 75mm2-150mm2	1001126	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,502.00	7,005,600.00	2,800.00	2,501.00	7,002,800.00
Copper Earth Rod 5'x1/2" c/w clamp	1001120	17,500.00	17,500.00	2,480.00	43,400,000.00	17,500.00	2,470.00	43,225,000.00
Connector Line Tap 50mm2 (AL)	1001122	35,000.00	35,000.00	270	9,450,000.00	35,000.00	269	9,415,000.00
Lot 3; Mombasa Mariakani Store								
Earth Slat PVC	1001103	4,184.00	4,184.00	0	0	4,184.00	339	1,418,376.00
Adaptor Socket Tongue, Double Hole	1001110	32	32	0	0	32	1,304.00	41,728.00
Connector P.G Clamp 75mm2-150mm2	1001115	240	240	0	0	240	1,081.00	259,440.00
Clamp Dead End 75mm2-150mm2	1001126	1,200.00	1,200.00	0	0	1,200.00	2,501.00	3,001,200.00
Copper Earth Rod 5'x1/2" c/w clamp	1001120	7,500.00	7,500.00	0	0	7,500.00	2,470.00	18,525,000.00
Connector Line Tap 50mm2 (AL)	1001122	15,000.00	15,000.00	0	0	15,000.00	269	4,035,000.00
Lot 4; Nyeri Mweiga Store								
Earth Slat PVC	1001103	4,184.00	4,184.00	338	1,414,192.00	4,184.00	0	0
Adaptor Socket Tongue, Double Hole	1001110	32	32	1,305.00	41,760.00	32	0	0
Connector P.G Clamp 75mm2-150mm2	1001115	240	240	1,080.00	259,200.00	240	0	0
Clamp Dead End 75mm2-150mm2	1001126	1,200.00	1,200.00	2,502.00	3,002,400.00	1,200.00	0	0
Copper Earth Rod 5'x1/2" c/w clamp	1001120	7,500.00	7,500.00	2,480.00	18,600,000.00	7,500.00	0	0
Connector Line Tap 50mm2 (AL)	1001122	15,000.00	15,000.00	270	4,050,000.00	15,000.00	0	0

			PISU & COMPANY LTD				KEWASKA COMPANY LIMITED		
Description	Product Num	RFx Quantity	Submitted Quantity	Unit Price	Value	Submitted Quantity	Unit Price	Value	
Lot 1; Nairobi Mombasa Road Store									
Earth Slat PVC	1001103	9,764.00	9,764.00	220.4	2,151,985.60	9,764.00	339.15	3,311,460.60	
Adaptor Socket Tongue, Double Hole	1001110	76	76	951.2	72,291.20	76	1,303.55	99,069.80	
Connector P.G Clamp 75mm2-150mm2	1001115	560	560	1,577.60	883,456.00	560	1,079.66	604,609.60	
Clamp Dead End 75mm2-150mm2	1001126	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,436.00	6,820,800.00	2,800.00	2,509.73	7,027,244.00	
Copper Earth Rod 5'x1/2" c/w clamp	1001120	17,500.00	17,500.00	2,784.00	48,720,000.00	17,500.00	2,488.84	43,554,700.00	
Connector Line Tap 50mm2 (AL)	1001122	35,000.00	35,000.00	127.6	4,466,000.00	35,000.00	270.35	9,462,250.00	
Lot 2; Kisumu Kibos Road Store									
Earth Slat PVC	1001103	9,764.00	9,764.00	222.14	2,168,974.96	9,764.00	339.15	3,311,460.60	
Adaptor Socket Tongue, Double Hole	1001110	76	76	953.52	72,467.52	76	1,213.67	92,238.92	
Connector P.G Clamp 75mm2-150mm2	1001115	560	560	1,543.96	864,617.60	560	1,079.66	604,609.60	
Clamp Dead End 75mm2-150mm2	1001126	2,800.00	2,800.00	2,453.40	6,869,520.00	2,800.00	2,509.73	7,027,244.00	
Copper Earth Rod 5'x1/2" c/w clamp	1001120	17,500.00	17,500.00	2,804.88	49,085,400.00	17,500.00	2,488.84	43,554,700.00	
Connector Line Tap 50mm2 (AL)	1001122	35,000.00	35,000.00	128.76	4,506,600.00	35,000.00	264.55	9,259,250.00	
Lot 3; Mombasa Mariakani Store									
Earth Slat PVC	1001103	4,184.00	4,184.00	222.14	929,433.76	4,184.00	0	0	
Adaptor Socket Tongue, Double Hole	1001110	32	32	954.68	30,549.76	32	0	0	
Connector P.G Clamp 75mm2-150mm2	1001115	240	240	1,547.44	371,385.60	240	0	0	
Clamp Dead End 75mm2-150mm2	1001126	1,200.00	1,200.00	2,455.72	2,946,864.00	1,200.00	0	0	
Copper Earth Rod 5'x1/2" c/w clamp	1001120	7,500.00	7,500.00	2,808.36	21,062,700.00	7,500.00	0	0	
Connector Line Tap 50mm2 (AL)	1001122	15,000.00	15,000.00	128.76	1,931,400.00	15,000.00	0	0	
Lot 4; Nyeri Mweiga Store									
Earth Slat PVC	1001103	4,184.00	4,184.00	220.98	924,580.32	4,184.00	339.39	1,420,007.76	
Adaptor Socket Tongue, Double Hole	1001110	32	32	953.52	30,512.64	32	1,214.54	38,865.28	
Connector P.G Clamp 75mm2-150mm2	1001115	240	240	1,547.44	371,385.60	240	1,079.66	259,118.40	
Clamp Dead End 75mm2-150mm2	1001126	1,200.00	1,200.00	2,453.40	2,944,080.00	1,200.00	2,509.73	3,011,676.00	
Copper Earth Rod 5'x1/2" c/w clamp	1001120	7,500.00	7,500.00	2,804.88	21,036,600.00	7,500.00	2,488.84	18,666,300.00	
Connector Line Tap 50mm2 (AL)	1001122	15,000.00	15,000.00	128.76	1,931,400.00	15,000.00	264.55	3,968,250.00	
			HIND ALUMINIUM INDUSTRIES (K) LTD						
Description	Product Num	RFx Quantity	Submitted Quantity	Unit Price	Value				
Lot 1; Nairobi Mombasa Road Store									
Earth Slat PVC	1001103	9,764.00	9,764.00	135.72	1,325,170.08				
Adaptor Socket Tongue, Double Hole	1001110	76	76	741.24	56,334.24				
Connector P.G Clamp 75mm2-150mm2	1001115	560	560	814.32	456,019.20				
Clamp Dead End 75mm2-150mm2	1001126	2,800.00	2,800.00	1,889.64	5,290,992.00				

Copper Earth Rod 5'x1/2" c/w clamp	1001120	17,500.00	17,500.00	1,388.52	24,299,100.00			
Connector Line Tap 50mm2 (AL)	1001122	35,000.00	35,000.00	125.28	4,384,800.00			
Lot 2; Kisumu Kibos Road Store								
Earth Slat PVC	1001103	9,764.00	9,764.00	135.72	1,325,170.08			
Adaptor Socket Tongue, Double Hole	1001110	76	76	741.24	56,334.24			
Connector P.G Clamp 75mm2-150mm2	1001115	560	560	814.32	456,019.20			
Clamp Dead End 75mm2-150mm2	1001126	2,800.00	2,800.00	1,889.64	5,290,992.00			
Copper Earth Rod 5'x1/2" c/w clamp	1001120	17,500.00	17,500.00	1,388.52	24,299,100.00			
Connector Line Tap 50mm2 (AL)	1001122	35,000.00	35,000.00	125.28	4,384,800.00			
Lot 3; Mombasa Mariakani Store								
Earth Slat PVC	1001103	4,184.00	4,184.00	135.72	567,852.48			
Adaptor Socket Tongue, Double Hole	1001110	32	32	741.24	23,719.68			
Connector P.G Clamp 75mm2-150mm2	1001115	240	240	814.32	195,436.80			
Clamp Dead End 75mm2-150mm2	1001126	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,889.64	2,267,568.00			
Copper Earth Rod 5'x1/2" c/w clamp	1001120	7,500.00	7,500.00	1,388.52	10,413,900.00			
Connector Line Tap 50mm2 (AL)	1001122	15,000.00	15,000.00	125.28	1,879,200.00			
Lot 4; Nyeri Mweiga Store								
Earth Slat PVC	1001103	4,184.00	4,184.00	135.72	567,852.48			
Adaptor Socket Tongue, Double Hole	1001110	32	32	741.24	23,719.68			
Connector P.G Clamp 75mm2-150mm2	1001115	240	240	814.32	195,436.80			
Clamp Dead End 75mm2-150mm2	1001126	1,200.00	1,200.00	1,889.64	2,267,568.00			
Copper Earth Rod 5'x1/2" c/w clamp	1001120	7,500.00	7,500.00	1,388.52	10,413,900.00			
Connector Line Tap 50mm2 (AL)	1001122	15,000.00	15,000.00	125.28	1,879,200.00			